2019 Labomed, Inc.
Cuvette Price List
Page 1 of 7
Labomed, Inc.
2019 Price List
Cuvette Price List
2728 S. La Cienega Blvd., Los Angeles, CA 90034
Tel. (310) 202-0811 Fax (310) 202-7286

G385 Q385 45x12.5x22.5 20 3 2.10 63 114 126 228
G386 Q386 45x12.5x32.5 30 3 3.15 69 127 138 254
G387 Q387 45x12.5x42.5 40 3 4.20 75 138 150 276
G388 Q388 45x12.5x52.5 50 3 5.25 81 161 162 322
G389 Q389 45x12.5x102.5 100 3 10.50 144 380 288 760
Glass Quartz Glass Quartz Glass Quartz
G393 Q393 45x12.5x7.5 5 5 0.85 56 102 112 204
G394 Q394 45x12.5x12.5 10 5 1.70 56 102 112 204
G395 Q395 45x12.5x22.5 20 5 3.50 63 114 126 228
G396 Q396 45x12.5x32.5 30 5 5.20 69 127 138 254
G397 Q397 45x12.5x42.5 40 5 7.00 75 138 150 276
G398 Q398 45x12.5x52.5 50 5 8.75 81 161 162 322
G399 Q399 45x12.5x102.5 100 5 17.50 144 380 288 760
Item No.
G or Q Glass Quartz Glass Quartz
Q-674-10 45x12.5x12.5 10 10 0.01 10.00 N/A 109 N/A 218
Q-674-20 45x12.5x12.5 10 10 0.02 20.00 N/A 109 N/A 218
Q-674-50 45x12.5x12.5 10 10 0.05 50.00 N/A 109 N/A 218
Q-674-100 45x12.5x12.5 10 10 0.10 100.00 N/A 109 N/A 218
Q-674-200 45x12.5x12.5 10 10 0.20 200.00 N/A 109 N/A 218
Q-674-500 45x12.5x12.5 10 10 0.50 500.00 56 92 112 184
Q-674-1000 45x12.5x12.5 10 10 1.00 1000.00 56 92 112 184
Dist. Price Retail Price
Dist. Price Retail Price
Dist. Price Retail Price
Dist. Price Retail Price